
Christmas & New Year Opening Hours

 We wish all our customers a happy
and safe Festive Season.

Casuarina, Darwin City, Karama & Nightcliff Libraries

Casuarina Darwin City Karama Nightcliff

We're open! Come in for a visit.
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Friday 24th Dec

Saturday 25th Dec 

Sunday 26th Dec 

Monday 27th Dec 

Tuesday 28th Dec 

Wednesday 29th Dec 

Thursday 30th Dec 

Friday 31st Dec 

Saturday 1st Jan 

Sunday 2nd Jan 

Monday 3rd Jan 

Tuesday 4th Jan


